Position Other Positions Held

Admitting Clerk

Office Worker

Revenue Cycle Coordinator
Office Worker

Patient Financial Counselor
Revenue Cycle Coordinator
Office Worker

Office Worker

Office Worker

Office Worker

Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting
Patient Accounting

Patient Accounting

Total Wages

$37,469
$33,981
$33,660
$30,268
$28,597
$12,112
$9,624
$8,580
$6,911
$444

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,228
$8,335
$862
$7,783
$8,748
$2,917
$0

$0

$0
$26



