Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admitting Clerk		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$37,469	\$9,228
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$33,981	\$8,335
Revenue Cycle Coordinator		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$33,660	\$862
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$30,268	\$7,783
Patient Financial Counselor		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$28,597	\$8,748
Revenue Cycle Coordinator		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$12,112	\$2,917
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$9,624	\$0
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$8,580	\$0
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$6,911	\$0
Office Worker		Last Frontier Health District	Patient Accounting	\$444	\$26